
 

REGION 1 WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD 

Disability Access Committee 

M E M B E R  I N F O R M AT I O N  M AT R I X  

Name Organization Program/Affiliation Email 

Jami Schwickerath, Chair Iowa Vocational Rehabilitation Services Vocational Rehabilitation Jami.Schwickerath@iowa.gov 

Jamie Phipps, Vice-Chair Iowa Department for the Blind Vocational Rehabilitation Jamie.Phipps@blind.state.ia.us 

Amanda Roderick Spectrum Community-Based Organization aroderick@thespectrumnetwork.org 

Fern Rissman Iowa Workforce Development Workforce Services Fern.Rissman@iwd.iowa.gov 

Anna Stamat Northeast Iowa Community College Student Disability Services stamata@nicc.edu 

Kris Cole TASC, Inc. Community-Based Organization Kriscole@tascinc.org 

Les Askelson Wennes Communication, KVIK Radio Business les@kvikradio.com 
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